© ISO 2012
Gaseous hydrogen land vehicle refuelling
connection devices
Dispositifs de raccordement pour le ravitaillement des véhicules
terrestres en hydrogène gazeux
INTERNATIONAL
STANDARD
ISO

Nozzles and receptacles shall bear the following information:
a)	 The manufacturer’s or dealer’s name, trademark or symbol;
b)	 The model designation;
c)	 The appropriate standard designation, H11, H25, H35, H35HF or H70;
d)	 The applicable Type A, B or C (Nozzles only);
e)	 In the case of Type A nozzle, the direction of the ON and OFF operation of the actuating mechanism;
f)	 Marking for traceability of receptacles in suitable lots. Nozzles shall carry individual serial numbers.
A reference to this International Standard, ISO 17268:2012.
14� © ISO 2012 – All rights reserved
STANDARDSISO.C
OM : C
lick
 to
 vi
ew
 th
e f
ull
 PDF of
 IS
O 17
26
8:2
01
2
﻿
ISO 17268:2012(E)
Annex A
(normative)
Receptacle/nozzle interface envelope
Dimensions in millimetres
NOTE	 Depending on the vehicle design, the overall depth of the fuelling cavity need not be as large as indicated here.
a 	 Minimum length of the receptacle that shall be clear of provisions for attachment of receptacle or protective cap.
b	 For minimum coupling clearance only. System designers shall ensure that the dust or protective cap operates freely
in the provided space.
Figure A.1 — Receptacle/nozzle interface envelope
© ISO 2012 – All rights reserved� 15
STANDARDSISO.C
OM : C
lick
 to
 vi
ew
 th
e f
ull
 PDF of
 IS
O 17
26
8:2
01
2
﻿
ISO 17268:2012(E)
Annex B
(normative)